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Final Date-Sheet for the Bachelor of Education CB.Ed.) Semester-l Examination, 

December-2024 

Place of Examination 

Time of Commencement 

Day & Date 

13th December, 2024, 

Friday 

16th December, 2024, 

Monday 

18th December, 2024, 

Wednesday 

21st December, 2024, 

Saturday 

23rd December, 2024, 

Monday 

26th December, 2024, 
Thursday 

(Concerned Colleges and Department of Education, 

Delhi University) 

10:00 A.M. 

Paper Subject 

PC! Education in Contemporary India 

PC3 Human Development and Diversity 

PCS Conceptual Foundations of Education·1 

PO The Inclusive School-I 

PCg Knowledge, Disciplines and School Subjects 

P.IA Pedagogy-1A 
P.1.1A Language 
P.1.2A Science 
P.1.3A Mathematics 
P.1.4A Social Science 
P.1.SA Commerce 
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Day & Date Paper 

28th December, 2024, P.2A 
Saturday p.2.1A 

P.2.2A 
P.2.3A 

P.2.4A 
P.2.SA 

P.2.6A 
P.2.7A 

P.2.8A 
P.2.9A 
P.2.10A 

P.2 .11A 
P.2.12A 
P.2.13A 

P.2.14A 
P.2.1SA 

P.2.16A 
P.2.17A 
P.2 .18A 

P.2.19A 
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Subject 

Pedagogy-2A 

English 

Hindi 
Sanskrit 

Urdu 
Punjabi 
Physics 
Chemistry 
Biology 

Integrated Science 
Mathematics 
History 
Political Science 

Economics 
Geography 

Psychology 
Sociology 
Social Science 

Commerce 
Home Science 

}~t{ 
(Prof. Susmita lakhyanij 

Dean, Faculty of Education 

University of Delhi 

Delhi-ll0007 


